(Excl. GST)

Longreach . Accumulative
Regional Council
Ilfracombe Isisford Longreach Yaraka Spend Over
23-24 $200,000
Contractor Current Value Purpose

RAYNER'S WESTERN HIRE PTY LTD
HASTINGS DEERING (AUSTRALIA) L
TROPIC PETROLEUM

MOORE CIVIL & PLANT HIRE PTY LTD

JTCOX CONCRETE & PRECAST PTY
LTD

GEORGE BOURNE & ASSOCIATES

CHAMPION CONTRACTING

OMA CONTRACTING

BORAL RESOURCES (QLD) PTY
LIMITED

BROWN & HURLEY GROUP PTY LTD

NEWLANDS CIVIL CONSTRUCTION
PTYLTD

ERGON
LIMITED

ENERGY  CORPORATION

CENTRAL HIGHLANDS AUTO PTY LTD

SOPHARR PTY LTD T/A  KENT
CONSTRUCTION

PROTERRA GROUP

LGM ASSETS

TELSTRA LIMITED

FULTON HOGAN INDUSTRIESPTY LTD

Flexihire Pty. Ltd.

$ 4,726,894.45

$ 1,793,405.95
$ 1,774,120.69
$ 1,571,268.01
1,276,410.93
$ 1,240,91.09
$ 1,109,192.50
$ 929,874.98
$ 925,627.07
$ 913,314.82
$ 885,513.49
$ 799,768.75
$ 672,580.62
$ 600,527.90
$ 568,388.18
$ 523,712.89
$ 416,990.98
$ 348,873.99
$ 342,193.74

Plant & Labour Hire
Plant & Plant Hire
Fuel & Lubricants
Plant & Labour Hire

Quarry Supplies

Consultancy

Quarry Supplies

Plant Hire

Quarry Supplies

Plant

Water Mains

Electricity

Plant

Construction

Waste Management
Insurance

Telephone &Internet
Quarry Supplies

Plant Hire
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Contractor Current Value Purpose
(Excl. GST)
CENTWEST ENGINEERING AND STEEL Supplies
SUPPLIESPTY LTDTTE $ 326,404.83
MIDLAND PTY LTD $ 323,139.54 Plant
NGHNQPTYLTD $ 310,404.21 Consultancy
WESTERN QUEENSLAND LIVESTOCK Saleyards
EXCHANGE PTY LTD 301,054.76
HOUSE PROUD $ 278,431.92 | Cleaning
SCOTT BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION $ 268,909.09 Construction
KOMATSU AUSTRALIAPTY LTD $ 268,154.65 | Plant
WIDELAND TRUCKS & EQUIPMENT PTY Plant & Supplies
LTD 267,814.41
G & D BALLARD INVESTMENTS PTY Plant Hire
LTD 263,075.00
Leading Roles $ 260,213.92 Recruitment
Air Conditioning
STEVEN SMITH REFRIGERATION $ 252,295.44  Services
IT  VISION SOFTWARE PTY LTD IT Management
(TRADING AS READYTECH) 252,200.69
Workers
LOCAL GOVERNMENT WORKCARE $ 248,463.50 Compensation
BTX GROUP PTY LTD $ 240,948.16 Water
CIVICA PTY LTD $ 229,536.24 IT Management
BARCALDINE REGIONAL COUNCIL $ 217,656.27 Plant & Labour
AVIS AUSTRALIA $ 216,897.98  Plant Hire
Swimming Pool
Alpha Learn to Swim Pty Ltd $ 214177.07 Management
LONGREACH TRANSPORT CO PTY Plant Hire
LTD $ 213,107.50
*Asat 02/07/2024

Page 2 of 2

Y & &



