

Accumulative Spend over \$200,000

23-24

		•	•
Contractor	Currei (Excl.	nt Value GST)	Purpose
RAYNER'S WESTERN HIRE PTY LTD	\$	4,726,894.45	Plant & Labour Hire
HASTINGS DEERING (AUSTRALIA) L	\$	1,793,405.95	Plant & Plant Hire
TROPIC PETROLEUM	\$	1,774,120.69	Fuel & Lubricants
MOORE CIVIL & PLANT HIRE PTY LTD	\$	1,571,268.01	Plant & Labour Hire
JTCOX CONCRETE & PRECAST PTY LTD	\$	1,276,410.93	Quarry Supplies
GEORGE BOURNE & ASSOCIATES	\$	1,240,911.09	Consultancy
CHAMPION CONTRACTING	\$	1,109,192.50	Quarry Supplies
OMA CONTRACTING	\$	929,874.98	Plant Hire
BORAL RESOURCES (QLD) PTY LIMITED	\$	925,627.07	Quarry Supplies
BROWN & HURLEY GROUP PTY LTD	\$	913,314.82	Plant
NEWLANDS CIVIL CONSTRUCTION PTY LTD	\$	885,513.49	Water Mains
ERGON ENERGY CORPORATION LIMITED	\$	799,768.75	Electricity
CENTRAL HIGHLANDS AUTO PTY LTD	\$	672,580.62	Plant
SOPHARR PTY LTD T/A KENT CONSTRUCTION	\$	600,527.90	Construction
PROTERRA GROUP	\$	568,888.18	Waste Management
LGM ASSETS	\$	523,712.89	Insurance
TELSTRA LIMITED	\$	416,990.98	Telephone & Internet
FULTON HOGAN INDUSTRIES PTY LTD	\$	348,873.99	Quarry Supplies
Flexihire Pty. Ltd.	\$	342,193.74	Plant Hire

Contractor	ent Value . GST)	Purpose
CENTWEST ENGINEERING AND STEEL SUPPLIES PTY LTD TTE	\$ 326,404.83	Supplies
MIDLAND PTY LTD	\$ 323,139.54	Plant
NGH NQ PTY LTD	\$ 310,404.21	Consultancy
WESTERN QUEENSLAND LIVESTOCK EXCHANGE PTY LTD	\$ 301,054.76	Saleyards
HOUSE PROUD	\$ 278,431.92	Cleaning
SCOTT BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION	\$ 268,909.09	Construction
KOMATSU AUSTRALIA PTY LTD	\$ 268,154.65	Plant
WIDELAND TRUCKS & EQUIPMENT PTY LTD	\$ 267,814.41	Plant & Supplies
G & D BALLARD INVESTMENTS PTY LTD	\$ 263,075.00	Plant Hire
Leading Roles	\$ 260,213.92	Recruitment
STEVEN SMITH REFRIGERATION	\$ 252,295.44	Air Conditioning Services
IT VISION SOFTWARE PTY LTD (TRADING AS READYTECH)	\$ 252,200.69	IT Management
LOCAL GOVERNMENT WORKCARE	\$ 248,463.50	Workers Compensation
BTX GROUP PTY LTD	\$ 240,948.16	Water
CIVICA PTY LTD	\$ 229,536.24	IT Management
BARCALDINE REGIONAL COUNCIL	\$ 217,656.27	Plant & Labour
AVIS AUSTRALIA	\$ 216,897.98	Plant Hire
Alpha Learn to Swim Pty Ltd	\$ 214,177.07	Swimming Pool Management
LONGREACH TRANSPORT CO PTY LTD	\$ 213,107.50	Plant Hire

^{*}As at 02/07/2024